
Rangapara North - Puri One Way Summer Special/05692x - COVR - NFR 
RPAN/Rangapara North Junction to PURI/Puri 

29h 15m - 1541 km - 18 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPAN Rangapara North
Junction

06:00 0 1 0 47 94 NFR

2 DKJR Dhekiajuli Road 06:30 06:32 2m 0 1 23 53 117 NFR
3 ULG Udalguri 07:15 07:18 3m 0 1 62 87 110 NFR
4 RNY Rangiya Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 123 68 58 NFR
5 BPRD Barpeta Road 09:02 09:04 2m 0 1 188 33 49 NFR
6 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
10:25 10:30 5m 0 1 232 68 60 NFR

7 NCB New Cooch Behar 12:20 12:25 5m 0 1 357 59 49 NFR
8 MHBA Mathabhanga 12:56 12:58 2m 0 1 388 81 53 NFR
9 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 13:45 13:47 2m 1 451 30 86 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:55 15:20 25m 0 1 484 53 114 NFR
11 MLDT Malda Town 19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 719 54 31 ER
12 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:12 22:14 2m 0 1 843 60 143 ER
13 DKAE Dankuni Junction 01:27 01:32 5m 0 2 1036 5 37 ER
14 RCD Rajchandrapur 02:24 02:25 1m 2 1040 44 ER
15 ADL Andul 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 1053 77 7 SER
16 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:05 04:20 15m 0 2 1156 75 39 SER
17 BHC Bhadrak 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 1335 82 17 ECoR
18 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 1450 37 28 ECoR
19 BBS Bhubaneswar 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 1478 29 33 ECoR
20 PURI Puri 11:15 0 2 1541 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (06:26)

Oct 02 2024 (06:26)

1

1


